SBR-40M, 40" 3 IN 1 Shear, Brake and
Roll

Product Images

Short Description

JET SBR-40M, 40-Inch Metal Shear Brake Roll (756041)
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Base Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Bending Capacity (Gauge)

Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)
Minimum Forming Radius (In.)
Model Number

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Rolling Capacity (Gauge)
Shearing Capacity (Gauge)

Size of Slip Roll (L x Dia.) (In.)
Style (Type)

Upper Die Height (In.)

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

JT9-756041
16-1/2 x 43
20.0000
20.0000

1

SBR-40M

56 x 23 x 30
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
20.0000
20.0000

40 x 1-5/8
Combination
4-3/4

2 Year

575

632.0
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